FE
AT
U
R
E
S
S
P

Rated
Speed
(RPM)
Rated
Torque
(oz-in)
Max
Torque
(oz-in)
IP
Rating
Weight
(lbs.)
Torque
Curves*
BDWG111NP-178-12-25-BL-C2-W2 12 4 15 25 850 3,539 IP53 2.76 3
BDWG111NP-178-24-25-BL-C2-W2 24 2 8 25 850 3,539 IP53 2.76 3
BDWG111NP-178-12-40-AL-C2-W2 12 5 25 40 708 3,539 IP53 2.76 1
BDWG111NP-178-24-40-AL-C2-W2 24 2.5 13 40 708 3,539 IP53 2.76 1
BDWG111NP-178-12-40-BL-C2-W2 12 5 25 40 708 3,539 IP53 2.76 1
BDWG111NP-178-24-40-BL-C2-W2 24 2.5 13 40 708 3,539 IP53 2.76 1
BDWG111NP-178-12-40-BL-C2-W6 12 5 25 40 708 3,539 IP53 2.76 1
BDWG111NP-178-24-40-BL-C2-W6 24 2.5 13 40 708 3,539 IP53 2.76 1
BDWG111NP-178-24-40-BR-C2-W2 24 2.5 13 40 708 3,539 IP53 2.76 1
BDWG111NP-178-12-40-KL-C0-W2 12 5 25 40 708 3,539 IP53 2.76 1
BDWG111NP-178-12-70-BL-C2-W2 12 6 34 70 425 3,539 IP53 2.76 2
BDWG111NP-178-24-70-BL-C2-W2 24 3 17 70 425 3,539 IP53 2.76 2
BDWG111NP-178-12-100-CL-C3-W7 12 6 48 100 425 2,832 IP53 2.76 5
BDWG111NP-178-24-100-CL-C3-W7 24 3 24 100 425 2,832 IP53 2.76 5
BDWG111NP-178-12-240-BL-C3-W1 12 8 46 240 212 1,983 IP53 2.76 4
BDWG111NP-178-24-240-BL-C3-W1 24 4 23 240 212 1,983 IP53 2.76 4
BDWG111RC-178-24-240-CL-C3-W1 24 4 23 240 212 1,983 IP40 2.76 4
BDWG111 Series DC Brush GearmotorBDWG111 Series DC Brush Gearmotor
*See Torque Curve Section
PA
R